Vojens

Friday
Yellow - 1500-1520
Qualifying started at 14:59:41

Vojens 1,330 km
03-07-2015.15:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(536) Tobias Hansen
1 1:25.379 +8.200 15:13:02.562
2 1:20.773 +3.594 15:14:23335
3 1:22454 +5.275 15:15:45.789
4 1:19.119 +1.940 15:17:04.908
5 1:17.179 15:18:22.087
(46) Nicklas Adelbag
1 2:04.902 +46.117 15:03:17.541
2 1:24.549 +5.764 15:04:42.090
3 1:24.309 +5.524 15:06:06.399
4 1:24.682 +5.897 15:07:31.081
5 1:23594 +4.809 15:08:54.675
6 1:23.994 +5.209 15:10:18.669
7 1:22.392 +3.607 15:11:41.061
8 1:23582 +4.797 15:13:04.643
9 1:20.623 +1.838 15:14:25.266
10 1:19.831 +1.046 15:15:45.097
1" 1:18.785 15:17:03.882
12 1:20.985 +2.200 15:18:24.867
(7) Matthies Maller
1 1:43.029 +5.055 15:03:20.057
2 1:41.059 +3.085 15:05:01.116
3 1:37.974 15:06:39.090
4 1:39.005 +1.031 15:08:18.095
5 1:40.171 +2.197 15:09:58.266
6 1:39.600 +1.626 15:11:37.866
7 1:41.023 +3.049 15:13:18.889
(2) Johanne Thit Jensen
1 1:41.443 15:06:53.806
2 1:44.174 +2.731 15:08:37.980
3 1:46.412 +4.969 15:10:24.392
4 1:46.907 +5.464 15:12:11.299
5 1:44.127 +2.684 15:13:55.426
6 1:41.868 +0.425 15:15:37.294
7 1:44.164 +2.721 15:17:21.458
8 1:44.790 +3.347 15:19:06.248
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